
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
7

11
27
78
92
40

2
46
50

6
8

96
10

133
26
33

Name
PETRUŠA Darko
PAVRLIŠAK Krešimir
KRULJAC Renato
BOLŠEC Viktor
SAJEVAC Branko
LISJAK Robert
CURMAN Igor
HORVATEK Siniša
KOŽAR Kruno
JAKOPANEC Emil
PERKOVIĆ Dražen
FRANCISKOVIĆ Janko
KRZNARIĆ Dražen
LEŠ Lucija
TOMAŠIĆ Damir
PAVLINA Damir

Best Tm
1:21.951
1:23.121
1:23.554
1:24.496
1:25.606
1:25.717
1:26.341
1:26.490
1:26.868
1:27.029
1:28.946
1:29.788
1:32.078
1:43.665
1:46.277

Diff

1.170
1.603
2.545
3.655
3.766
4.390
4.539
4.917
5.078
6.995
7.837

10.127
21.714
24.326

Best Spd
90,054
88,786
88,326
87,341
86,209
86,097
85,475
85,328
84,956
84,799
82,972
82,194
80,149
71,191
69,441

-

Klub
MK G. STUBICA
AMK OROSLAVJE
OTK KARLOVAC
1. HMK ZAGREB
OTK KARLOVAC
AMK OROSLAVJE
AMK OROSLAVJE
AMK OROSLAVJE
AMK OROSLAVJE
OTK KOPRIVNICA
OTK KARLOVAC
OTK KARLOVAC
OTK KARLOVAC
AMK OROSLAVJE
OTK KARLOVAC
1. HMK ZAGREB

Sponzor

VICTORY R.T.

Motor
DUCATI
DUCATI
JAWA
HONDA
MZ
KREIDLER
TOMOS
TOMOS
BMW

MV AUGUST
ČZ JAVA 17
PUCH
TOMOS
DUCATI
TOMOS

Class
KLASA 2
KLASA 2
KLASA 1
KLASA 1
KLASA 1
KLASA 9
KLASA 9
KLASA 9
KLASA 2
KLASA 1
KLASA 10
KLASA 10
KLASA 1
KLASA 9
KLASA 10
KLASA 9

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8.9.2008 11:29:12

Direktor utrke
Delegat HMS

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  speed-timing

OLD TIMER PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE OROSLAVJE
KLASA 1_2_9_10

Trening 2

Qualify started at 10:52:45

Oroslavje 2,050 Km

31.8.2008 10:50

Subject to approval by the Jury


